



November 15, 2024

Hosiden Launches "HOSIDEN ONLINE EXPO 2024-2025" on November 18 Supporting the Future of Manufacturing in Japan and Worldwide!



Hosiden Corporation (President and CEO: Kenji Furuhashi) is pleased to announce the launch of the "HOSIDEN ONLINE EXPO 2024-2025" on Monday, November 18, 2024. This online event showcases Hosiden's latest products and technologies designed to support the future of manufacturing on a global scale.

With the theme "Power Up Your Manufacturing!", the HOSIDEN ONLINE EXPO 2024-2025 provides an immersive experience where attendees can explore the futuristic "Hosiden Town" and discover how Hosiden's technologies contribute to the ongoing evolution of manufacturing and aim to improve society.

This marks the second online expo hosted by Hosiden, with the inaugural event held exclusively for registered participants in 2020. This year's expo will be open to the public and remain accessible through the end of fiscal year 2025.





プレスリリース / Press Release

Event Details

•Event name: HOSIDEN ONLINE EXPO 2024-2025

• Duration: November 18, 2024, through the end of fiscal year 2025 (tentative)

How to Access the Online Expo

Visitors can access the event on our official website by clicking the link to the dedicated expo page.

Hosiden Official Website: www.hosiden.com